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DR. FISCHER EuropeNAME :

REF. : DOCUMENTATION

A4

10

0833/000

1 3 4 5 6 7 82

VALIDATION :

SUPERSEDES

UNIT

mm

SH

0833 0833 0000

PROJ. EUROP

9245 750 45500

 19/12/2013

HALOGEN LAMP

INFRARED HeLeN

15048C 1650W 240V

PDM IRK 2013-035

9245 750 45500

0833/000 p190-1

Of 17/04/2012

2 SH 190-1 1:1

PI120 SN928

m : N/A
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Finition : HeLeN
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Filled with cement

Filled with cement

Insulated wire

Insulated wire

1
9
/
1
2

2
0
1
3

5 MAX

5
1
4


1

1
9
/
1
2

2
0
1
3


